Selected

City of San Juan Bautista - Monthly Status Report - October 2021

Permit
Number

-
v

2021021

2021051

2021055

2021063

2021075

2021072

2021073

Permit
Date

-
v

01/01/2000

08/12/2021

10/27/2021

10/06/2021

11/01/2021

Property
Address

a
v

313 FOURTH
ST

206 FOURTH
ST

500 LAUSEN
DR

903 3RD ST

10
AHWAHNEE
ST

301 SEVENTH
ST

Date
Submitted

-
v

04/02/2021

08/12/2021

08/17/2021

09/15/2021

10/27/2021

09/09/2021

10/31/2021

Building
Type Description of Work
ADU-
gccels|§ory New Detached ADU
W,e ne with Attached Garage
Unit
Detached
T.I. RESTAURANT
INSTALLATION OF
Residential ROOF MOUNTED PV
SYSTEM 6.840KW 19
PANELS
INSTALLATION OF A
. BACKUP GENERATOR
Commercial
ON A NEW CONCRETE
PAD
Residential
NEW ROOF MOUNTED

PV SYSTEM 18

Residential MODULES 6.660KW
WITH1LG 16 H
BATTERY.

ELEC: C/O 125 MSP
LIKE FOR LIKE

Residential

Records 1 to 61 (of 61)

Unpaid
Fees

$1,020.83

$597.70

$1,364.05

Status

-
v

In Review

In Review

In Review

In Review

In Review

Issued

Issued

Select View +

Fee Total

a
v

$1,020.83

$597.70

$492.25

$1,364.05

$465.00

$132.00

Edit/View



Selected

Permit
Number

-
v

2021074

2021060

2021061

2021066

2021067

2021058

2021052

2021015

Permit
Date

a
v

10/27/2021

09/20/2021

10/06/2021

10/06/2021

09/30/2021

09/02/2021

08/20/2021

07/06/2021

Property
Address

S
v

1111 FIRST ST

268 Cedar
Court

1137 Third St

5 THOMAS LN

1164 Vista Wy

1133 Third St

413 FIFTH ST

507 THIRD ST

Date
Submitted

-
v

10/27/2021

09/08/2021

09/13/2021

09/15/2021

09/28/2021

08/17/2021

07/29/2021

05/13/2021

Building Unpaid

Type Description of Work Fees
REROOF TEAR OFF
Residential COMP / REROOF WITH
COMP

INSTALL 8.16 KW PV
. SYSTEM 24 MODULES
R | 141,
esidential ¢ 13 5 KWH ESS (1 $141.00

TESLA POWERWALL)

INSTALL NEW ROOF
MOUNT PV SYSTEM, 15
MODULES 5.1 (DC) 4.63
(AC) KW

Residential

INSTALL NEW ROOF
MOUNT PV SYSTEM 20
MODULES 6.9 (AC), 7.4
(DC) KW

Residential

Install 8.5 kW Photo
voltaic system(20
Residential modules) +13.5kWh
Energy Storage
System(1 powerwalls)

INSTALL ROOF MOUNT
PV SYSTEM 19

Residential MODULES, 6.840KW, 2
LG BATTERY TESLA

(ESS)
o INSTALLATION OF (1)
Residential
esiaential ¢l ECTRIQ POWER POD
Commercial || -Adding2 $11,175.00
bathrooms

Records 1 to 61 (of 61)

Status

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Fee Total

S
v

$309.00

$870.00

$494.00

$492.00

$893.00

$683.75

$463.40

$12,204.78

Edit/View

d

d

d



Selected

Permit
Number

-
v

2021017

2019180

2021003

2021004

2021006

2021007

2021031

2021032

2021034

Permit
Date

a
v

03/22/2021

09/01/2021

03/22/2021

05/27/2021

03/15/2021

03/01/2021

05/20/2021

06/10/2021

07/08/2021

Property
Address

S
v

14 VIA SERRA

107 THIRD ST

220
Copperleaf
Lane

830 MISSION
VINEYARD RD

201 SIXTH ST

300 THIRD ST

957 FIRST ST

202
Copperleaf
Lane

302 SEVENTH
ST

Date
Submitted

-
v

03/15/2021

04/22/2021

02/08/2021

02/22/2021

02/01/2021

01/21/2021

05/19/2021

06/04/2021

05/27/2021

Building
Type

v

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential
Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Description of Work

S
v

Retrofit Exisitng -2nd
Story Balcony

Casa Rosa Remodel
and Upstairs Addition.
Commercial with 4 Res
units

Install 9.52kW DC Roof
Mounted PV Solar with
LG RESU10H Battery
Storage

New Metal Building
(shop) /900 sq ft with
Elec

Replacing two Sewer
Laterals

Tear off Shake and Re
Roof with Comp

MSP Upgrade from 200
Amp to 325 AMP

Install 6.12kW (17
Panels) Roof Mounted
PV Solar System with 2
Tesla 13.5 KWH Energy
Storage and (1)Tesla
Powerwall Control

Install 2.8kW - 8 Panel
Roof Mounted PV
System

Records 1 to 61 (of 61)

Unpaid
Fees

Status

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Fee Total

S
v

$277.41

$7,242.95

$478.06

$2,413.31

$251.00

$308.00

$132.00

$620.00

$445.40

Edit/View

d

d

d



Selected

Permit
Number

-
v

2021036

2021037

2021039

2021041

2021028

2021046

2021047

Permit
Date

a
v

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/17/2021

07/01/2021

06/10/2021

07/20/2021

08/19/2021

Property
Address

S
v

309 SIXTH ST

309 SIXTH ST

313 SEVENTH
ST

301 FIFTH ST

1197 Vista Wy

804 1ST ST

1136 THIRD
ST

Date
Submitted

-
v

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/17/2021

07/01/2021

05/26/2021

07/16/2021

07/20/2021

Building
Type

v

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Description of Work

S
v

Install 4.48kW Roof
Mounted PV Solar

Replace (E) 100 Amp
MSP & 100 Amp

Breaker with (N) MSP
with 125Amp Busbar

72/74 Polk Street only -
Replacing siding with 3
-ply Stucco

REMOVE AND REPLACE
COMP SHINGLE ROOF,
NO NEW SHEATHING

Install 4.8 kW Roof
Mounted PV System -
12 Panels NOTE: -
NEMA OUTLET TO BE
SUBMIT UNDER
SEPERATE PERMIT

MAIN PANEL CHANGE
OUT 200 AMP FOR
LIKE, TO
ACCOMMODATE
FUTURE PV UPGRADE.

INSTALLATION OF
ROOF MOUNT PV
SYSTEM13.135KW 37
MODULES ON A
CONCRETE TILE ROOF,
EXISTING MSP

Records 1 to 61 (of 61)

Unpaid
Fees

Status

-
v

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Fee Total

S
v

$447.40

$132.00

$334.25

$306.00

$487.00

$132.00

$603.40

Edit/View

d



Selected

Permit
Number

-
v

2021048

2021049

2021029

2021030

2021012

2021013

2021014

2021009

Permit
Date

a
v

08/05/2021

09/10/2021

05/10/2021

05/20/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/01/2021

Property
Address

S
v

46 POLK ST

300 THIRD ST
#A

107 THE
ALAMEDA

1000 SECOND
ST

176 LANG ST

176 LANG ST

1113 FIRST ST
#A

11 MONTEREY
ST

Date
Submitted

-
v

07/27/2021

08/02/2021

05/03/2021

05/05/2021

02/22/2021

02/22/2021

03/08/2021

03/01/2021

Building
Type

v

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Description of Work

S
v

1300 SQ FT TEAR-OFF
W/NO NEW
SHEATHING REPLACE
EXISTING SHINGLES
WITH 30 YEAR
SHINGLES PITCH 4/12
(ATTACHED CARPORT
IS NOT PART OF
PROJECT)

Tl - Bliss Blends
Smoothies

C/0 9 Roof Mounted
Gas Pack Units Like for
Like

REPLACE 5 WINDOWS
WITH RETROFIT VINYL,
LIKE FOR LIKE

INSTALL 2ND SYSTEM:
12.6KW ROOF

MOUNTED PV SYSTEM -

MSP UPGRADE SEE
PERMIT # 2021013

MSP UPGRADE FROM
125 AMP TO 225 AMP

MSP UPGRADE FROM
100 AM TO 200 AMP

Sewer Lateral
Replacement - Front
Yard

Records 1 to 61 (of 61)

Unpaid
Fees

Status

Issued

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Fee Total

S
v

$310.00

$954.19

$1,088.00

$238.00

$628.40

$130.00

$130.00

$134.00

Edit/View



Selected

Permit
Number

-
v

2020061

2021002

2021018

2021019

2021022

2021026

2021027

2021044

Permit
Date

a
v

02/04/2021

03/15/2021

03/29/2021

06/15/2021

04/11/2021

05/10/2021

05/07/2021

07/30/2021

Property
Address

S
v

39 CHURCH
ST

234 CYPRESS
LANE

1172 Vista Wy

92 FOURTH ST

39 CHURCH
ST

1123 Trailside
Ct

1123 Trailside
Ct

503 SIXTH ST

Date
Submitted

-
v

01/04/2021

01/11/2021

03/22/2021

03/18/2021

04/09/2021

04/16/2021

04/16/2021

07/13/2021

Building
Type

v
Residential
Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Description of Work

S
v

Residential Remodel /
New Car Shade 15' x
15'

Install 4.875kW Roof
Mounted PV Solar

Install 5.76kW 16
Panels Roof Mounted
PV System

Tl - Water Store -
Interior Installing 483
sq ft

Tear Off TPO Reroof
with 4 Ply Built Up Hot
Roof System

Install 6.247 kW Roof
Mounted PV Solar 19
panels

Install 2 Tesla Power
Walls

NEW ROOF MOUNT PV
SYSTEM, 6.2 KW 16
MODULES ON A COMP
SHINGLE ROOF.

Records 1 to 61 (of 61)

Unpaid
Fees

Status

-
v

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Fee Total

S
v

$4,629.22

$616.41

$425.52

$743.26

$308.00

$475.66

$197.35

$617.00

Edit/View

d



Selected

Permit
Number

-
v

2021045

2021059

2021056

2021057

2021069

Permit
Date

a
v

07/20/2021

09/08/2021

08/24/2021

08/30/2021

01/01/2000

Property
Address

S
v

503 SIXTH ST

15 NORTH ST

17 NORTH ST

307 THIRD
STREET

904 SECOND
ST

Date
Submitted

-
v

07/13/2021

09/07/2021

08/24/2021

08/30/2021

09/30/2021

Building
Type

v

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Description of Work

S
v

REMOVE EXISTING
COMP AND SHAKE
SHINGLES AND
REPLACE WITH COM
SHINGLES. 30
SQUARES, NO NEW
SHEATHING.

TEAR OFF EXISTING
ROOF, INSTALL 30 LB
FELT, INSTALL 30 YR
COMP SHINGLES. NO
SHEATHING.

RE-ROOF / TEAR OFF
2200 SQ FT REMOVE
EXISTING SHINGLES
REPLACE WITH 30#
FELT SINGLE PLY TPO
PITCH 4/12

REMOVE AND REPLACE
COMP SHINGLE ROOF
24 SQUARES, NO NEW
SHEATHING REVISED
9/2/21 TO ADD 20
MORE SQUARES.

FOUNDATION REPAIRS

Records 1 to 61 (of 61)

Unpaid
Fees

$909.75

Status

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Approved

Fee Total

S
v

$311.00

$308.00

$308.00

$664.00

$1,473.79

Edit/View



Permit
Number
Selected s

2021070

2021064

2021065

2021076

2021005

2021010

2021042

Permit
Date

a
v

01/01/2000

09/13/2021

09/13/2021

10/28/2021

07/29/2021

03/01/2021

Property
Address

S
v

607 THIRD ST

10 FRANKLIN
ST

10 FRANKLIN
ST

601 FOURTH
ST

47
WASHINGTON
ST

304 THIRD ST

49 MONTEREY
ST

Date
Submitted

-
v

10/04/2021

09/13/2021

09/13/2021

10/28/2021

02/17/2021

03/01/2021

07/22/2021

Building
Type

v v

Description of Work

FRONT HOUSE ONLY -
REMOVE & REPLACE
TILE & COMP SHINGLE
ROOF, 1500 SQ. FT.
TOTAL. -NO NEW
SHEATHING -
(HISTORIC RVW
COMMENTS: COLOR &
MATERIALS MUST
MATCH PHOTOS OF
EXISTING & PROPOSED
TILE)

Residential

DEMO-Building B-
supplemental to Permit
2017149

Other

Building B-
Supplemental to
Permit #2017149

Other

TEAR OFF
COMP/REROOF WITH
COMP

Residential

C/0 50 Gal Gas Water

Residential Heater like for like

Commerdial Replace 1 Outdoor
GFCI Outlet Box
NEW 2 STORY SFD -
DWELLING 1766, SQ.
FT. GARAGE 488 SQ.
FT.,PORCH PATIO 54
SQ. FT

Residential

Records 1 to 61 (of 61)

Unpaid
Fees

$308.00

$309.00

$134.00

$28,463.05

Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Fee Total

S
v

$308.00

$309.00

$131.00

$134.00

$30,627.30

Edit/View

d

s



Permit
Number
Selected s

2021043

2021053

Permit Property
Date Address
17 NORTH ST
01/01/2000 801
MARENTIS CT

Date
Submitted

-
v

07/07/2021

08/10/2021

Building
Type Description of Work

S
v v

TEAR OFF WITH NO
Residential NEW SHEATHING, 19
SQUARES ON A SFR.

DEMOLITION - DUE TO
FIRE DAMAGE

Residential

Records 1to 61 (of 61)

Unpaid
Fees

$484.00

Status

Approved

Pending

Fee Total

a
v

$308.00

$484.00

Edit/View

d



