City of San Juan Bautista - Monthly Status Report - October 2021

Select View **▼**

4										>
Selected	Permit Number	Permit Date \$	Property Address 	Date Submitted	Building Type ≑	Description of Work	Unpaid Fees ≑	Status \$	Fee Total	Edit/View
	2021021	01/01/2000	313 FOURTH ST	04/02/2021	ADU- Accessory Dwelling Unit Detached	New Detached ADU with Attached Garage	\$1,020.83	In Review	\$1,020.83	ø
	2021051	08/12/2021	206 FOURTH ST	08/12/2021		T.I. RESTAURANT	\$597.70	In Review	\$597.70	•
	2021055			08/17/2021	Residential	INSTALLATION OF ROOF MOUNTED PV SYSTEM 6.840KW 19 PANELS		In Review		ø
	2021063		500 LAUSEN DR	09/15/2021	Commercial	INSTALLATION OF A BACKUP GENERATOR ON A NEW CONCRETE PAD		In Review	\$492.25	•
	2021075	10/27/2021	903 3RD ST	10/27/2021	Residential		\$1,364.05	In Review	\$1,364.05	•
	2021072	10/06/2021	10 AHWAHNEE ST	09/09/2021	Residential	NEW ROOF MOUNTED PV SYSTEM 18 MODULES 6.660KW WITH 1 LG 16 H BATTERY.		Issued	\$465.00	•
	2021073	11/01/2021	301 SEVENTH ST	10/31/2021	Residential	ELEC: C/O 125 MSP LIKE FOR LIKE		Issued	\$132.00	

1		
1	Records 1 to 61 (of 61)	

Selected	Permit Number	Permit Date ≑	Property Address	Date Submitted	Building Type \$	Description of Work ♦	Unpaid Fees ≑	Status ‡	Fee Total ≑	Edit/View
	2021074	10/27/2021	1111 FIRST ST	10/27/2021	Residential	REROOF TEAR OFF COMP / REROOF WITH COMP		Issued	\$309.00	ø
	2021060	09/20/2021	268 Cedar Court	09/08/2021	Residential	INSTALL 8.16 KW PV SYSTEM 24 MODULES & 13.5 KWH ESS (1 TESLA POWERWALL)	\$141.00	Issued	\$870.00	ø
	2021061	10/06/2021	1137 Third St	09/13/2021	Residential	INSTALL NEW ROOF MOUNT PV SYSTEM, 15 MODULES 5.1 (DC) 4.63 (AC) KW		Issued	\$494.00	•
	2021066	10/06/2021	5 THOMAS LN	09/15/2021	Residential	INSTALL NEW ROOF MOUNT PV SYSTEM 20 MODULES 6.9 (AC), 7.4 (DC) KW		Issued	\$492.00	ø
	2021067	09/30/2021	1164 Vista Wy	09/28/2021	Residential	Install 8.5 kW Photo voltaic system(20 modules) +13.5kWh Energy Storage System(1 powerwalls)		Issued	\$893.00	ø
	2021058	09/02/2021	1133 Third St	08/17/2021	Residential	INSTALL ROOF MOUNT PV SYSTEM 19 MODULES, 6.840KW, 2 LG BATTERY TESLA (ESS)		Issued	\$683.75	ď
	2021052	08/20/2021	413 FIFTH ST	07/29/2021	Residential	INSTALLATION OF (1) ELECTRIQ POWER POD		Issued	\$463.40	ø
	2021015	07/06/2021	507 THIRD ST	05/13/2021	Commercial	TI - Adding 2 bathrooms	\$11,175.00	Issued	\$12,204.78	•

Selected	Permit Number	Permit Date \$	Property Address	Date Submitted	Building Type \$	Description of Work	Unpaid Fees \$	Status \$	Fee Total	Edit/View
	2021017	03/22/2021	14 VIA SERRA	03/15/2021	Residential	Retrofit Exisitng -2nd Story Balcony		Issued	\$277.41	ø
	2019180	09/01/2021	107 THIRD ST	04/22/2021	Commercial	Casa Rosa Remodel and Upstairs Addition. Commercial with 4 Res units		Issued	\$7,242.95	ø
	2021003	03/22/2021	220 Copperleaf Lane	02/08/2021	Residential	Install 9.52kW DC Roof Mounted PV Solar with LG RESU10H Battery Storage		Issued	\$478.06	•
	2021004	05/27/2021	830 MISSION VINEYARD RD	02/22/2021	Residential	New Metal Building (shop) /900 sq ft with Elec		Issued	\$2,413.31	ø
	2021006	03/15/2021	201 SIXTH ST	02/01/2021	Residential	Replacing two Sewer Laterals		Issued	\$251.00	
	2021007	03/01/2021	300 THIRD ST	01/21/2021	Commercial	Tear off Shake and Re Roof with Comp		Issued	\$308.00	•
	2021031	05/20/2021	957 FIRST ST	05/19/2021	Residential	MSP Upgrade from 200 Amp to 325 AMP		Issued	\$132.00	•
	2021032	06/10/2021	202 Copperleaf Lane	06/04/2021	Residential	Install 6.12kW (17 Panels) Roof Mounted PV Solar System with 2 Tesla 13.5 KWH Energy Storage and (1)Tesla Powerwall Control		Issued	\$620.00	ga*
	2021034	07/08/2021	302 SEVENTH ST	05/27/2021	Residential	Install 2.8kW - 8 Panel Roof Mounted PV System		Issued	\$445.40	ø

Selected	Permit Number	Permit Date	Property Address	Date Submitted	Building Type ‡	Description of Work ‡	Unpaid Fees \$	Status 	Fee Total	Edit/View
	2021036	06/01/2021	309 SIXTH ST	06/01/2021	Residential	Install 4.48kW Roof Mounted PV Solar		Issued	\$447.40	ø
	2021037	06/01/2021	309 SIXTH ST	06/01/2021	Residential	Replace (E) 100 Amp MSP & 100 Amp Breaker with (N) MSP with 125Amp Busbar		Issued	\$132.00	S
	2021039	06/17/2021	313 SEVENTH ST	06/17/2021	Residential	72/74 Polk Street only - Replacing siding with 3 -ply Stucco		Issued	\$334.25	ga*
	2021041	07/01/2021	301 FIFTH ST	07/01/2021	Residential	REMOVE AND REPLACE COMP SHINGLE ROOF, NO NEW SHEATHING		Issued	\$306.00	ga*
	2021028	06/10/2021	1197 Vista Wy	05/26/2021	Residential	Install 4.8 kW Roof Mounted PV System - 12 Panels NOTE: - NEMA OUTLET TO BE SUBMIT UNDER SEPERATE PERMIT		Issued	\$487.00	B
	2021046	07/20/2021	804 1ST ST	07/16/2021	Residential	MAIN PANEL CHANGE OUT 200 AMP FOR LIKE, TO ACCOMMODATE FUTURE PV UPGRADE.		Issued	\$132.00	ď
	2021047	08/19/2021	1136 THIRD ST	07/20/2021	Residential	INSTALLATION OF ROOF MOUNT PV SYSTEM13.135KW 37 MODULES ON A CONCRETE TILE ROOF, EXISTING MSP		Issued	\$603.40	ď

1

Selected	Permit Number	Permit Date \$	Property Address	Date Submitted	Building Type \$	Description of Work	Unpaid Fees \$	Status 	Fee Total ♦	Edit/View
	2021048	08/05/2021	46 POLK ST	07/27/2021	Residential	1300 SQ FT TEAR-OFF W/NO NEW SHEATHING REPLACE EXISTING SHINGLES WITH 30 YEAR SHINGLES PITCH 4/12 (ATTACHED CARPORT IS NOT PART OF PROJECT)		Issued	\$310.00	ga*
	2021049	09/10/2021	300 THIRD ST #A	08/02/2021	Commercial	TI - Bliss Blends Smoothies		Finaled	\$954.19	A
	2021029	05/10/2021	107 THE ALAMEDA	05/03/2021	Commercial	C/O 9 Roof Mounted Gas Pack Units Like for Like		Finaled	\$1,088.00	A
	2021030	05/20/2021	1000 SECOND ST	05/05/2021	Residential	REPLACE 5 WINDOWS WITH RETROFIT VINYL, LIKE FOR LIKE		Finaled	\$238.00	A
	2021012	03/15/2021	176 LANG ST	02/22/2021	Residential	INSTALL 2ND SYSTEM: 12.6KW ROOF MOUNTED PV SYSTEM - MSP UPGRADE SEE PERMIT # 2021013		Finaled	\$628.40	ø
	2021013	03/15/2021	176 LANG ST	02/22/2021	Residential	MSP UPGRADE FROM 125 AMP TO 225 AMP		Finaled	\$130.00	A
	2021014	03/15/2021	1113 FIRST ST #A	03/08/2021	Residential	MSP UPGRADE FROM 100 AM TO 200 AMP		Finaled	\$130.00	ø
	2021009	03/01/2021	11 MONTEREY ST	03/01/2021	Residential	Sewer Lateral Replacement - Front Yard		Finaled	\$134.00	ø

Selected	Permit Number	Permit Date \$	Property Address	Date Submitted	Building Type \$	Description of Work	Unpaid Fees \$	Status \$	Fee Total ♦	Edit/View
	2020061	02/04/2021	39 CHURCH ST	01/04/2021	Residential	Residential Remodel / New Car Shade 15' x 15'		Finaled	\$4,629.22	ø
	2021002	03/15/2021	234 CYPRESS LANE	01/11/2021	Residential	Install 4.875kW Roof Mounted PV Solar		Finaled	\$616.41	j
	2021018	03/29/2021	1172 Vista Wy	03/22/2021	Residential	Install 5.76kW 16 Panels Roof Mounted PV System		Finaled	\$425.52	ø
	2021019	06/15/2021	92 FOURTH ST	03/18/2021	Commercial	TI - Water Store - Interior Installing 483 sq ft		Finaled	\$743.26	ø
	2021022	04/11/2021	39 CHURCH ST	04/09/2021	Residential	Tear Off TPO Reroof with 4 Ply Built Up Hot Roof System		Finaled	\$308.00	ø
	2021026	05/10/2021	1123 Trailside Ct	04/16/2021	Residential	Install 6.247 kW Roof Mounted PV Solar 19 panels		Finaled	\$475.66	ø
	2021027	05/07/2021	1123 Trailside Ct	04/16/2021	Residential	Install 2 Tesla Power Walls		Finaled	\$197.35	j
	2021044	07/30/2021	503 SIXTH ST	07/13/2021	Residential	NEW ROOF MOUNT PV SYSTEM, 6.2 KW 16 MODULES ON A COMP SHINGLE ROOF.		Finaled	\$617.00	ø

Selected	Permit Number	Permit Date \$	Property Address	Date Submitted	Building Type \$	Description of Work ♦	Unpaid Fees \$	Status \$	Fee Total	Edit/View
	2021045	07/20/2021	503 SIXTH ST	07/13/2021	Residential	REMOVE EXISTING COMP AND SHAKE SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COM SHINGLES. 30 SQUARES, NO NEW SHEATHING.		Finaled	\$311.00	ø
	2021059	09/08/2021	15 NORTH ST	09/07/2021	Residential	TEAR OFF EXISTING ROOF, INSTALL 30 LB FELT, INSTALL 30 YR COMP SHINGLES. NO SHEATHING.		Finaled	\$308.00	ø
	2021056	08/24/2021	17 NORTH ST	08/24/2021		RE-ROOF / TEAR OFF 2200 SQ FT REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES REPLACE WITH 30# FELT SINGLE PLY TPO PITCH 4/12		Finaled	\$308.00	ø
	2021057	08/30/2021	307 THIRD STREET	08/30/2021	Commercial	REMOVE AND REPLACE COMP SHINGLE ROOF 24 SQUARES, NO NEW SHEATHING REVISED 9/2/21 TO ADD 20 MORE SQUARES.		Finaled	\$664.00	ø
	2021069	01/01/2000	904 SECOND ST	09/30/2021	Residential	FOUNDATION REPAIRS	\$909.75	Approved	\$1,473.79	ø

Selected	Permit Number	Permit Date \$	Property Address	Date Submitted	Building Type \$	Description of Work	Unpaid Fees \$	Status \$	Fee Total	Edit/View
	2021070	01/01/2000	607 THIRD ST	10/04/2021	Residential	FRONT HOUSE ONLY - REMOVE & REPLACE TILE & COMP SHINGLE ROOF, 1500 SQ. FT. TOTALNO NEW SHEATHING - (HISTORIC RVW COMMENTS: COLOR & MATERIALS MUST MATCH PHOTOS OF EXISTING & PROPOSED TILE)	\$308.00	Approved	\$308.00	e de la companya de
	2021064	09/13/2021	10 FRANKLIN ST	09/13/2021	Other	DEMO-Building B- supplemental to Permit 2017149		Approved		ø
	2021065	09/13/2021	10 FRANKLIN ST	09/13/2021	Other	Building B- Supplemental to Permit #2017149		Approved		<i>(</i> *)
	2021076	10/28/2021	601 FOURTH ST	10/28/2021	Residential	TEAR OFF COMP/REROOF WITH COMP	\$309.00	Approved	\$309.00	•
	2021005	07/29/2021	47 WASHINGTON ST	02/17/2021	Residential	C/O 50 Gal Gas Water Heater like for like		Approved	\$131.00	ø
	2021010	03/01/2021	304 THIRD ST	03/01/2021	Commercial	Replace 1 Outdoor GFCl Outlet Box	\$134.00	Approved	\$134.00	ø
	2021042		49 MONTEREY ST	07/22/2021	Residential	NEW 2 STORY SFD - DWELLING 1766, SQ. FT. GARAGE 488 SQ. FT.,PORCH PATIO 54 SQ. FT	\$28,463.05	Approved	\$30,627.30	ø

Selected	Permit Number	Permit Date \$	Property Address 	Date Submitted	Building Type \$	Description of Work	Unpaid Fees ♦	Status \$	Fee Total ♦	Edit/View
	2021043		17 NORTH ST	07/07/2021	Residential	TEAR OFF WITH NO NEW SHEATHING, 19 SQUARES ON A SFR.		Approved	\$308.00	j
	2021053	01/01/2000	801 MARENTIS CT	08/10/2021	Residential	DEMOLITION - DUE TO FIRE DAMAGE	\$484.00	Pending	\$484.00	ø

1

Records 1 to 61 (of 61)

1

h d